01/03/2024, 14:00

GERENEFAD'%%A

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: HOSPITAL APOSTOLO PEDRO

Conta: 1908 | 003 | 00001319-0

Data: 01/03/2024 - 14:05

Més: Fevereiro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 29

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/02/2024
02/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024
09/02/2024
09/02/2024
09/02/2024
09/02/2024
14/02/2024
15/02/2024
16/02/2024
19/02/2024
20/02/2024
21/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024

29/02/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

189823

727220

990891

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

DBPCV TED

RESG AUTOM

CRPCV POUP

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

Gerenc_iador:::C:AIXA

Valor

0,00

Saldo

0,00
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C

45.750,00 D 45.750,00 D

16,88 C 45.733,12D

45.733,12C

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/02/2024&hdnDataFinal=29/02/2024

R

0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C



